WISE Paragon
Comfort modules for Swegon’s WISE System for demand-controlled ventilation
SIZE
Length Depth Height
(mm) (mm) (mm)
800, 1100, 1400 722 (+0-20) 205
QUICK FACTS
	○ Comfort module for demand-controlled indoor climate,

current regulations for low current and thus, for example,
take into account voltage drops when using long cables.
Ordering key WISE Paragon
WISE Paragon d aaaa- b- cc- ddddd
Version:
Length (mm)
800, 1100 and 1400
Function:
A = Cooling
B = Cooling and heating (water)
Connection side - water
(seen from the back of the product)
R - Right
L - Left
WB - Centred at the rear (variant)
Air connections
Ø125 = 125 (standard)
Ø2x125 = 2x125 (suite, only selectable for length 1400)
Specification
Factory-fitted optional extras
Factory-fitted control equipment makes the installation
work simple.
Our optional factory-fitted extras:
Control unit WISE Paragon CU
Actuator WISE Paragon SA
Valve cooling VDN215 Straight valve
Valve heating VDN215 Straight valve
Valve actuator, cooling ACTUATOR 24 V NC
Valve actuator, heating ACTUATOR 24 V NC
Condensation sensor CG IV
Air quality sensor WISE SMA Multi
Temperature sensor WISE TEMP SENSOR PT-1000
23
27/03/2025                    Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.
WISE Paragon
Available to order, kit and accessories Ordering Key, Accessories
Grille PARAGON d T- aa- bbbb
Type:
SG = Supply air grille
RG = Return grille
Length of the product (mm):
800, 1100, 1400
Assembly fitting SYST MS M8 aaaa- b
Length threaded rod (mm):
200; 500; 1000
Type:
1=One threaded rod
2=Two threaded rods and one thread lock
Flexible connection hose, (x1) SYST FH F1- aaa- 12
Compression ring (Ø12 mm)